

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 33369-33370/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in WA No.2370/2008,WA No.2430/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

DISTRICT COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. BHASKARAN PILLAI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20th February, 2013 (non-miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master